Verlies
ONS acties richting burger

Afschrijvingskosten
Onderhoudskosten auto

Diversen
Sponsorkosten

Subtotaal
Resultaat 2012

Totaal

4.510,60

1.750,00
624,06

3.042,60
2.222,00

12.149,26
9.657,97

21.807,23

Resultaatrekening 2012

Winst

Storting leden fractie 21.300,00
(incl. wethouders)

Creditrente 7,13
Fractievergoeding 500,00

)gemeente Spijkenisse)

21.807,23



